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*Note

MATHEMATICS PROGRAMME

Programme

Tuition

Accommodation

Library

Medical Examination
Medical Levy

Sports Levy

Acceptance Fee

Caution Fee

WAEC Result Verification
Registration Fee

Student Id. Card
Development Levy
Internet/ICT Levy
Examination/Assessment
Utility

Laboratory
Entrepreneurship fee
Graduation fee
Transaction charges
TOTAL

FEES TABLE

YEAR 1

312,000.00
120,000.00

15,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
40,000.00
10,000.00
7,500.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
0.00

0.00
1,000.00
N685,500

YEAR 2

312,000.00
120,000.00

15,000.00
0.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
500.00

N 630,000

YEAR 3

312,000.00

120,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
0.00

0.00
500.00

N 615,000

YEAR 4

312,000.00

120,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
150,000.00
500.00

N 765,000

For students who wish to break the fees in two instalments, please note that each

payment shall attract extra cost of N500 e.g

(40,500 +322,750+322,750) for 100 Level
N(315,250 + 315,250) for 200 Level
N(307,750 + 307,750) for 300 Level
N(382,750 + 382,750) for 400 Level
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ECONOMICS PROGRAMME

FEES TABLE
S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4
1 Tuition 312,000.00 312,000.00 312,000.00 312,000.00
2 | Accommodation 120,000.00 ' 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00
3 Library 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
4  Medical Examination 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 Medical Levy 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
6 Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7 Acceptance Fee 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
9  WAEC Result Verification 7,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 | Registration Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
11 StudentId. Card 5,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
12 Development Levy 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
13 Internet/ICT Levy 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
14  Examination/Assessment 10,000.00 ' 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
15 Utility 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
16 Laboratory 15,000.00 = 15,000.00 | 15,000.00  15,000.00
17 Entrepreneurship fee 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00
18 Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 150,000.00
19 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
TOTAL N 685,500 N 630,000 N 615,000 & 765,000
*Note

For students who wish to break the fees in two instalments, please note that each

payment shall attract extra cost of N500 e.g

N(40,500 + 322,750 +322,750) for 100 Level

N(315,250 + 315,250) for 200 Level
N(307,750 + 307,750) for 300 Level
N(382,750 + 382,750) for 400 Level
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BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PROGRAMME

FEES TABLE

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4
1 Tuition 312,000.00 312,000.00 312,000.00 312,000.00
2 | Accommodation 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00
3 Library 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00  15,000.00
4  Medical Examination 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 Medical Levy 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00  15,000.00
6 Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 | 10,000.00
7 Acceptance Fee 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 | 10,000.00
9 WAEC Result Verification 7,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 | Registration Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 | 10,000.00
11 StudentId. Card 5,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
12 Development Levy 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
13 Internet/ICT Levy 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
14  Examination/Assessment 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
15 Utility 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
16 Laboratory 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
17 Entrepreneurship fee 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00
18 Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 150,000.00
19 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
TOTAL N 685,500 N 630,000 #615,000 N 765,000
*Note

For students who wish to break the fees in two instalments, please note that each

payment shall attract extra cost of N500 e.g

(40,500 +322,750+322,750) for 100 Level

N(315,250 + 315,250) for 200 Level
N(307,750 + 307,750) for 300 Level
N(382,750 + 382,750) for 400 Level
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BANKING AND FINANCE PROGRAMME

FEES TABLE

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4
1 Tuition 312,000.00 312,000.00 312,000.00 312,000.00
2 | Accommodation 120,000.00 ' 120,000.00 120,000.00 @ 120,000.00
3 Library 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
4  Medical Examination 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 Medical Levy 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
6 Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7 Acceptance Fee 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
9 WAEC Result Verification 7,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 | Registration Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
11 StudentId. Card 5,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
12 Development Levy 55,000.00 55,000.00 | 55,000.00 | 55,000.00
13 Internet/ICT Levy 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
14  Examination/Assessment 10,000.00 10,000.00 ' 10,000.00 10,000.00
15 Utility 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
16 Laboratory 15,000.00  15,000.00  15,000.00  15,000.00
17 Entrepreneurship fee 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00
18 Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 150,000.00
19 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

TOTAL N 685,500 N 630,000 N615,000 N 765,000

*Note

For students who wish to break the fees in two instalments, please note that each
payment shall attract extra cost of N500 e.g

(40,500 +322,750+322,750) for 100 Level
N(315,250 + 315,250) for 200 Level
N(307,750 + 307,750) for 300 Level
N(382,750 + 382,750) for 400 Level
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RELIGIOUS STUDIES PROGRAMME

Programme

Tuition

Accommodation

Library

Medical Examination
Medical Levy

Sports Levy

Acceptance Fee

Caution Fee

WAEC Result Verification
Registration Fee

Student Identification Card
Development Levy
Internet/ICT Levy
Examination/Assessment
Utility

Entrepreneurship fee
Graduation fee
Transaction charges
TOTAL

FEES TABLE
YEAR 1 YEAR 2
250,000.00 250,000.00
120,000.00 120,000.00
15,000.00 15,000.00
20,000.00 0.00
15,000.00 15,000.00
10,000.00 10,000.00
40,000.00 0.00
10,000.00 10,000.00
7,500.00 0.00
10,000.00 10,000.00
5,000.00 2,500.00
55,000.00 55,000.00
20,000.00 20,000.00
10,000.00 10,000.00
20,000.00 20,000.00
0.00 15,000.00
0.00 0.00
1,000.00 500.00
N 608,500 M 553,000

YEAR 3

250,000.00

120,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
0.00

0.00
500.00

A 538,000

YEAR 4

250,000.00

120,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
0.00
150,000.00
500.00

A 688,000

For students who wish to break the fees in two instalments, please note that each

payment shall attract extra cost of N500 e.g

N(40,500 + 284,250 +284,250) for 100 Level
N(276,750 + 276,750) for 200 Level
N(269,250 + 269,250) for 300 Level
N(344,250 + 344,250) for 400 Level
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ACCOUNTING PROGRAMME

Programme

Tuition

Accommodation

Library

Medical Examination
Medical Levy

Sports Levy

Acceptance Fee

Caution Fee

WAEC Result Verification
Registration Fee

Student Id. Card
Development Levy
Internet/ICT Levy
Examination/Assessment
Utility

Laboratory
Entrepreneurship fee
Graduation fee
Transaction charges
TOTAL

FEES TABLE
YEAR 1 YEAR 2
390,000.00 390,000.00

120,000.00 120,000.00
15,000.00 15,000.00
20,000.00 0.00
15,000.00 15,000.00
10,000.00 10,000.00
40,000.00 0.00
10,000.00 10,000.00
7,500.00 0.00
10,000.00 10,000.00
5,000.00 2,500.00
55,000.00 55,000.00
20,000.00 20,000.00
10,000.00 10,000.00
20,000.00 20,000.00
15,000.00 15,000.00
0.00 15,000.00
0.00 0.00
1,000.00 500.00
N 763,500 & 708,000

YEAR 3

390,000.00

120,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
0.00

0.00
500.00

A 693,000

YEAR 4

390,000.00

120,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
150,000.00
500.00

A 843,000

For students who wish to break the fees in two instalments, please note that each

payment shall attract extra cost of N500 e.g

N(40,500 + 361,750 + 361,750) for 100 Level
N(354,250 + 354,250) for 200 Level
N(346,750 + 346,750) for 300 Level
N(421,750 + 421,750) for 400 Level
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COMPUTER SCIENCE PROGRAMME

FEES TABLE

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4
1  Tuition 390,000.00 390,000.00 390,000.00 @ 390,000.00
2 | Accommodation 120,000.00 | 120,000.00  120,000.00 120,000.00
3 Library 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
4  Medical Examination 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 Medical Levy 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
6 Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7 Acceptance Fee 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
9 WAEC Result Verification 7,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 | Registration Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
11 StudentId. Card 5,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
12 Development Levy 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
13 Internet/ICT Levy 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
14  Examination/Assessment 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
15 Utility 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
16 Laboratory 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
17 Entrepreneurship fee 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00
18 Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 ' 150,000.00
19 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
TOTAL N 763,500 N 708,000 #N693,000 N 843,000
*Note

For students who wish to break the fees in two instalments, please note that each

payment shall attract extra cost of N500 e.g

N(40,500 + 361,750 + 361,750) for 100 Level

N(354,250 + 354,250) for 200 Level
N(346,750 + 346,750) for 300 Level
N(421,750 + 421,750) for 400 Level
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BIOLOGY SCHOOL PROGRAMME

FEES TABLE

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4
1 Tuition 312,000.00 312,000.00 312,000.00 312,000.00
2 | Accommodation 120,000.00 120,000.00 | 120,000.00 | 120,000.00
3 Library 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
4  Medical Examination 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 Medical Levy 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
6 Sports Levy 10,000.00  10,000.00 | 10,000.00 10,000.00
7 Acceptance Fee 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 Caution Fee 10,000.00  10,000.00 | 10,000.00 10,000.00
9 WAEC Result Verification 7,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 | Registration Fee 10,000.00  10,000.00 | 10,000.00 10,000.00
11 StudentId. Card 5,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
12 Development Levy 55,000.00 | 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
13 Internet/ICT Levy 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
14  Examination/Assessment 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
15 Utility 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
16 Laboratory 15,000.00  15,000.00  15,000.00 15,000.00
17 Entrepreneurship fee 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00
18 Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 150,000.00
19 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

TOTAL N 685,500 N630,000 #N615000 N 765,000

*Note

For students who wish to break the fees in two instalments, please note that each

payment shall attract extra cost of N500 e.g

N(40,500 +322,750+322,750) for 100 Level

N(315,250 + 315,250) for 200 Level
N(307,750 + 307,750) for 300 Level
N(382,750 + 382,750) for 400 Level
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MICROBIOLOGY PROGRAMME

FEES TABLE

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4
1 Tuition 312,000.00 312,000.00 312,000.00 312,000.00
2 | Accommodation 120,000.00 ' 120,000.00 @ 120,000.00 @ 120,000.00
3 Library 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
4  Medical Examination 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 Medical Levy 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
6  Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
7 Acceptance Fee 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
9 WAEC Result Verification 7,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 | Registration Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
11 StudentId. Card 5,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
12 Development Levy 55,000.00 55,000.00 | 55,000.00 | 55,000.00
13 Internet/ICT Levy 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
14  Examination/Assessment 10,000.00 10,000.00  10,000.00 ' 10,000.00
15 Utility 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
16 Laboratory 15,000.00  15,000.00  15,000.00  15,000.00
17 Entrepreneurship fee 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00
18 Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 150,000.00
19 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

TOTAL N 685,500 N 630,000 N615000 N 765,000

*Note

For students who wish to break the fees in two instalments, please note that each
payment shall attract extra cost of N500 e.g

N(40,500 +322,750+322,750) for 100 Level
N(315,250 + 315,250) for 200 Level
N(307,750 + 307,750) for 300 Level
N(382,750 + 382,750) for 400 Level
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CHEMISTRY PROGRAMME

Programme

Tuition

Accommodation

Library

Medical Examination
Medical Levy

Sports Levy

Acceptance Fee

Caution Fee

WAEC Result Verification
Registration Fee

Student Id. Card
Development Levy
Internet/ICT Levy
Examination/Assessment
Utility

Laboratory
Entrepreneurship fee
Graduation fee
Transaction charges
TOTAL

FEES TABLE

YEAR 1

312,000.00
120,000.00
15,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
40,000.00
10,000.00
7,500.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
0.00

0.00
1,000.00

N 685,500

YEAR 2

312,000.00
120,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
500.00

AN 630,000

YEAR 3

312,000.00
120,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
0.00

0.00
500.00

A 615,000

YEAR 4

312,000.00
120,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
150,000.00
500.00

A 765,000

For students who wish to break the fees in two instalments, please note that each

payment shall attract extra cost of N500 e.g

N(40,500 +322,750+322,750) for 100 Level
N(315,250 + 315,250) for 200 Level
N(307,750 + 307,750) for 300 Level
N(382,750 + 382,750) for 400 Level
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BIOCHEMISTRY PROGRAMME

Programme

Tuition

Accommodation

Library

Medical Examination
Medical Levy

Sports Levy

Acceptance Fee

Caution Fee

WAEC Result Verification
Registration Fee

Student Id. Card
Development Levy
Internet/ICT Levy
Examination/Assessment
Utility

Laboratory
Entrepreneurship fee
Graduation fee
Transaction charges
TOTAL

FEES TABLE

YEAR 1

312,000.00
120,000.00
15,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
40,000.00
10,000.00
7,500.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
0.00

0.00
1,000.00

N 685,500

YEAR 2

312,000.00
120,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
500.00

AN 630,000

YEAR 3

312,000.00
120,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
0.00

0.00
500.00

A 615,000

YEAR 4

312,000.00
120,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
150,000.00
500.00

A 765,000

For students who wish to break the fees in two instalments, please note that each

payment shall attract extra cost of N500 e.g

N(40,500 +322,750+322,750) for 100 Level
N(315,250 + 315,250) for 200 Level
N(307,750 + 307,750) for 300 Level
N(382,750 + 382,750) for 400 Level
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PHYSICS PROGRAMME
FEES TABLE

Programme

Tuition

Accommodation

Library

Medical Examination
Medical Levy

Sports Levy

Acceptance Fee

Caution Fee

WAEC Result Verification
Registration Fee

Student Id. Card
Development Levy
Internet/ICT Levy
Examination/Assessment
Utility

Laboratory
Entrepreneurship fee
Graduation fee
Transaction charges
TOTAL

YEAR 1

312,000.00
120,000.00
15,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
40,000.00
10,000.00
7,500.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
0.00

0.00
1,000.00

N 685,500

YEAR 2

312,000.00
120,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
500.00

A 630,000

YEAR 3

312,000.00
120,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
0.00

0.00
500.00

A 615,000

YEAR 4

312,000.00
120,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
150,000.00
500.00

A 765,000

For students who wish to break the fees in two instalments, please note that each

payment shall attract extra cost of N500 e.g

N(40,500 + 322,750 +322,750) for 100 Level
N(315,250 + 315,250) for 200 Level
N(307,750 + 307,750) for 300 Level
N(382,750 + 382,750) for 400 Level
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ENGLISH LANGUAGE PROGRAMME

FEES TABLE

S/No. Programme YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4
1 Tuition 312,000.00 312,000.00 312,000.00 312,000.00
2 | Accommodation 120,000.00 | 120,000.00 | 120,000.00 120,000.00
3 Library 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
4  Medical Examination 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 Medical Levy 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
6  Sports Levy 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00  10,000.00
7 Acceptance Fee 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 Caution Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00  10,000.00
9 WAEC Result Verification 7,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 | Registration Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00  10,000.00
11 StudentId. Card 5,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
12 Development Levy 55,000.00 55,000.00  55,000.00 55,000.00
13 Internet/ICT Levy 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
14  Examination/Assessment 10,000.00 | 10,000.00  10,000.00 10,000.00
15 Utility 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
16 Laboratory 15,000.00 = 15,000.00 = 15,000.00  15,000.00
17 Entrepreneurship fee 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00
18 Graduation fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 150,000.00
19 Transaction charges 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

TOTAL N 685,500 N 630,000 N615,000 N 765,000

*Note

For students who wish to break the fees in two instalments, please note that each

payment shall attract extra cost of N500 e.g

N(40,500 +322,750+322,750) for 100 Level

N(315,250 + 315,250) for 200 Level
N(307,750 + 307,750) for 300 Level
N(382,750 + 382,750) for 400 Level
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*Note

PHILOSOPHY PROGRAMME

Programme

Tuition

Accommodation

Library

Medical Examination
Medical Levy

Sports Levy

Acceptance Fee

Caution Fee

WAEC Result Verification
Registration Fee

Student Identification Card
Development Levy
Internet/ICT Levy
Examination/Assessment
Utility

Entrepreneurship fee
Graduation fee
Transaction charges
TOTAL

FEES TABLE

YEAR 1

250,000.00
120,000.00

15,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
40,000.00
10,000.00
7,500.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
0.00

0.00
1,000.00
& 608,500

YEAR 2

250,000.00

120,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
500.00

N 553,000

YEAR 3

250,000.00

120,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
0.00

0.00
500.00

A 538,000

YEAR 4

250,000.00

120,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
55,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
0.00
150,000.00
500.00

A 688,000

For students who wish to break the fees in two instalments, please note that each payment
shall attract extra cost of N500 e.g

N(40,500 + 284,250 +284,250) for 100 Level
N(269,250 + 269,250) for 300 Level

Margaret I. Aziba
Registrar

N(276,750 + 276,750) for 200 Level

N(344,250 + 344,250) for 400 Level
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